
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
DECEMBER 12, 2017 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 3RD 17121947 12/11/17  2:24PM OLD MILL TRACE 
COTTONDALE, AL 

IPAD 
TABLET 
LAPTOP 
TOOLS 

GIFT CARD 
JEWELRY 

200.00 
100.00 
400.00 
200.00 
10.00 
1.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 17121959 12/11/17  4:12PM OLD GREENSBORO 
ROAD 

TUSCALOOSA, AL 

TV 1634.99 

BURGLARY 3R 17121970 12/11/17 6:04PM MILLDALE ROAD 
BROOKWOOD, AL 

FIREARM(S) 
LAPTOP 
TABLET 
CHANGE 
JEWELRY 

1800.00 
700.00 
200.00 
100.00 
900.00 

      

 
 


